Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3396.670
Eofr e

IRTS: 2026/3/10 (RIE: rittal.com/tw-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

SK 3396.670 - Fif4 €2

MITCEIBES IR L IR ERRAS. REMBRIERAS.

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3396.670

PEZES RS
LRI

1%
0.476 kg
0.516 kg
83024900
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



