

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3396.670

配件包

状态: 2026/3/10 (来源: rittal.com/tw-zh)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3396.670 - 配件包

供货范围请参见控制柜冷却设备的装配、安装和操作说明书。

特征

型号	SK 3396.670
供货范围	连接插头 钻孔模板
包装单元	1 件
净重	0.476 kg
毛重	0.516 kg
税率号	83024900
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234